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MU0341120240014759
AHIRE PREM

KACHARU

Result

Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

IKS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

BC

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

START UP

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ECO-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

COMM-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ACCS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

P10 P20 P30

7.00

P11 AB
-------

11F P08 P12 P20

4.00

P10 P18 P28

6.00

P10 P17 P27

5.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P10 P14 P24

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 P20 P28

6.00

F/A

Seat NO

FCEX-151

MU0341120240016778
DEORE DINESH

SHAMSHING

Result

Total

550

Total

20/50

Total

IKS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

BC

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

START UP

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

NSS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ECO-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

COMM-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ACCS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P11 P12 P23

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P10 P18 P28

6.00

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 13
-------

21

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

238 PASS

4.18

Seat NO

FCEX-152

MU0341120240014750
JAGTAP PREM BALU

Result

Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

IKS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

BC

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

START UP

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ECO-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

COMM-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ACCS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P10 12
-------

22

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P10 P18 P28

6.00

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P10 P17 P27

5.00

P08 P20 P28

6.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 AB
-------

08F P08 P12 P20

4.00

F/A

Seat NO

FCEX-153

MU0341120240014763
KOLIYAR VARSHIT J

VELUDURAI

Result

Total

550

Total

20/50

Total

IKS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

BC

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

START UP

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

NSS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ECO-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

COMM-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ACCS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

P17 P12 P29

6.00

P18 P12 P30

7.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P17 P12 P29

6.00

P18 P12 P30

7.00

P13 P12 P25

5.00

P16 P12 P28

6.00

P13 P16 P29

6.00

P08 12
-------

20

4.00

P13 13
-------

26

5.00

P13 P12 P25

5.00

291 PASS

5.55

Seat NO

FCEX-154

MU0341120240016813
/ MOHITE VAISHNAVI
SHARAD

Result

Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

IKS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

BC

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

START UP

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ECO-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

COMM-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ACCS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

P18 P12 P30

7.00

P18 P12 P30

7.00

P16 P12 P28

6.00

P18 P12 P30

7.00

P18 P15 P33

7.00

P18 P12 P30

7.00

P16 P12 P28

6.00

P18 P13 P31

7.00

P16 13
-------

29

6.00

P18 13
-------

31

7.00

P18 P16 P34

7.00

334 PASS

6.73

Seat NO

FCEX-155

MU0341120240024608
PATIL JAY SUDHIR

Result

Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

IKS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

BC

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

START UP

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ECO-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

COMM-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ACCS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

P17 P12 P29

6.00

P17 P15 P32

7.00

P14 P12 P26

5.00

P10 P18 P28

6.00

P14 P16 P30

7.00

P08 P14 P22

4.00

P13 P13 P26

5.00

P08 P16 P24

4.00

P14 P15 P29

6.00

P08 AB
-------

08F P08 P13 P21

4.00

F/A

Seat NO

FCEX-156

MU0341120240014754
SAKHALA YASH

RAMESH

Result

Total

550

Total

20/50

Total

IKS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

BC

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

START UP

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

NSS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ECO-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

COMM-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ACCS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

P10 P23 P33

7.00

P11 P12 P23

4.00

P12 P12 P24

4.00

P12 P12 P24

4.00

P10 P13 P23

4.00

P15 P16 P31

7.00

P12 P12 P24

4.00

P15 P14 P29

6.00

P12 P12 P24

4.00

P13 13
-------

26

5.00

P15 P15 P30

7.00

291 PASS

5.09

Seat NO

FCEX-157

P:Passed in previous attempt ----:Appeard for exam                                     Checked by                                                  Principal                                             F/A - Fail/Atkt
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MU0341120240016762
VISHE SAI MANOHAR

Result

Total

550
Total

20/50
Total

IKS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

BC

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

START UP

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

NSS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ECO-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

COMM-I

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

20/50
Total

ACCS

12/30
Sem.End.

8/20
Int.Ass.

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P11 AB
-------

11F P16 P12 P28

6.00

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P17 P12 P29

6.00

P16 P17 P33

7.00

P14 P12 P26

5.00

P16 P20 P36

8.00

P16 P12 P28

6.00

P16 P12 P28

6.00

P16 P12 P28

6.00

F/A

Seat NO

FCEX-158

MU0341120240014129
WANDE NAINESH

MAHADEV

Result

Total

550

Total

20/50

Total

IKS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

BC

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

START UP

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

STRESS MGMT

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VCS ACCOUNTS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

CHEMISTRY IN DAILY

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

VSC CONSTITUION

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

NSS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ECO-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

COMM-I

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

20/50

Total

ACCS

12/30

Sem.End.

8/20

Int.Ass.

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P11 AB
-------

11F P08 P12 P20

4.00

P11 P16 P27

5.00

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P08 P13 P21

4.00

P10 P12 P22

4.00

P08 P17 P25

5.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

P08 P12 P20

4.00

F/A

Seat NO

FCEX-159

P:Passed in previous attempt ----:Appeard for exam                                     Checked by                                                  Principal                                             F/A - Fail/Atkt


